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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $155.75 $78.50 $77.25  0.54  0.74  0.00100G

 0.54
100G Totals: $78.50 $155.75 $77.25 

6 $133.95 $40.00 $93.95  0.46  1.00  0.001206S

 0.46
1206S Totals: $40.00 $133.95 $93.95 

3 $129.04 $66.00 $63.04  0.45  0.99  0.0016THREES

 0.45
16THREES Totals: $66.00 $129.04 $63.04 

20 $255.00 $214.00 $41.00  0.88 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.88
20 SPOT Totals: $214.00 $255.00 $41.00 

3 $14.00 $1.50 $12.50  0.05  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.05
3 FOR $1 Totals: $1.50 $14.00 $12.50 

2 $30.00 $25.19 $4.81  0.10  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $882.75 $80.00 $802.75  3.05  0.69  0.02BEST BET

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

6 $8.60 $0.00 $8.60  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.01  0.35  0.00BEST BET

 3.26
BEST BET Totals: $105.19 $943.55 $838.36 

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $2.40 $0.00 $2.40  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.60 $0.00 $0.60  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.02
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

2 $43.50 $27.00 $16.50  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $29.50 $13.00 $16.50  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $50.00 $3.00 $47.00  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $41.00 $2.25 $38.75  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $180.70 $62.00 $118.70  0.63  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $11.50 $0.50 $11.00  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $0.20 $0.52 ($0.32)  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $0.05 $0.02 $0.03  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 1.23
BONUS BA Totals: $108.29 $356.70 $248.41 

40 $576.80 $260.00 $316.80  2.00  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.00
BOTTOM S Totals: $260.00 $576.80 $316.80 

32 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.04  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $13.00 $13.00 

40 $84.25 $96.00 ($11.75)  0.29  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.29
LEFT S Totals: $96.00 $84.25 ($11.75)

1 $27.75 $21.00 $6.75  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $238.00 $168.00 $70.00  0.82  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $592.75 $396.25 $196.50  2.05  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $1,038.00 $853.00 $185.00  3.59  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

5 $229.00 $45.50 $183.50  0.79  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $493.25 $123.00 $370.25  1.71  0.94  0.02MEAN GR
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7 $54.50 $8.25 $46.25  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $400.50 $138.00 $262.50  1.39  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $27.50 $0.00 $27.50  0.10  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $21.50 $0.00 $21.50  0.07  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $10.16 $0.00 $10.16  0.04  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 10.84
MEAN GR Totals: $1,753.00 $3,132.91 $1,379.91 

9 $114.87 $0.00 $114.87  0.40  1.00  0.00NINES

 0.40
NINES Totals: $0.00 $114.87 $114.87 

3 $0.60 $0.00 $0.60  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

6 $11.25 $1.45 $9.80  0.04  1.00  0.00PENNY

7 $7.65 $0.00 $7.65  0.03  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $437.21 $120.00 $317.21  1.51  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.58
PENNY Totals: $121.45 $456.71 $335.26 

1 $1,079.10 $360.90 $718.20  3.73  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,461.14 $674.70 $786.44  5.05  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,537.92 $672.62 $865.30  5.32  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,192.65 $488.94 $703.71  4.13  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,240.55 $1,704.45 ($463.90)  4.29  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $1,445.10 $891.50 $553.60  5.00  0.73  0.04Regular

7 $283.25 $88.00 $195.25  0.98  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $375.15 $104.00 $271.15  1.30  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $112.40 $141.00 ($28.60)  0.39  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $199.10 $43.87 $155.23  0.69  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $16.20 $4.00 $12.20  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $55.68 $25.50 $30.18  0.19  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $8.80 $3.60 $5.20  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $2.60 $0.40 $2.20  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $2.00 $0.40 $1.60  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 31.17
Regular Totals: $5,203.88 $9,011.64 $3,807.76 

40 $154.40 $276.80 ($122.40)  0.53  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.53
RIGHT S Totals: $276.80 $154.40 ($122.40)

1 $1,829.30 $1,346.56 $482.74  6.33  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $2,575.75 $1,448.20 $1,127.55  8.91  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $5,873.50 $4,532.80 $1,340.70  20.32  0.58  0.12SPOTLITE

4 $668.25 $270.00 $398.25  2.31  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $236.00 $19.07 $216.93  0.82  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 38.68
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,616.63 $11,182.80 $3,566.17 

2 $253.19 $184.67 $68.52  0.88  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $1,469.50 $923.80 $545.70  5.08  0.79  0.04SUPERSP

4 $35.60 $0.20 $35.40  0.12  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 6.08
SUPERSP Totals: $1,108.67 $1,758.29 $649.62 

40 $431.00 $206.00 $225.00  1.49  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.49
TOP S Totals: $206.00 $431.00 $225.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $28,910.66 $17,255.91 $11,654.75 
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